Tel:  +44 (0)20 8868 1311        Fax:  +44 (0)20 8866 6596
1-3 Kildare Close, Eastcote, Ruislip, Middlesex   HA4 9UR110
GFG-82xx Series
• 10 & 5 MHz Versions.
• Built In 150MHz Counter.
• Int/Ext AM/FM & Sweep Mode (not Model 8250A).
• Variable DC Offset Control.
Function Generators

5MHz Function Generator.GFG-8250A
5MHz Function Generator, with Lin/Log Sweep, GCV Function, AM/FM Modulation.GFG-8255A
ORDERING INFORMATION
10MHz Function Generator.GFG-8210
AVAILABLE
TO BUY ONLINE
FOR PRICE & AVAILABILITY, CALL US NOW… 111
GFG-82xx Series
• 3 MHz Versions.
• Built In 150MHz Counter (Not GFG-8215A).
• Int/Ext AM/FM & Sweep Mode Available.
• Variable DC Offset Control.
Function Generators
AC 115V / 230V ± 15%, 50/60Hz
Instruction Manual x 1, Power Cord x 1 GTL-101 x 2
(x 1 on GFG-8215A)
251mm (W) x 91mm (H) x 291mm (D)
2.2kg
General Power Source
Accessories
Dimensions
Weight
N/A
Switch Selector
0.3Hz~3MHz (5Hz~150MHz EXT)
Time Base Accuracy ± 1 Count
± 20ppm (23°C ± 5°C) After 30 Minutes Warm Up
100nHz for 1Hz, & 1Hz for 100MHz
1MΩ // 150pF
≤ 35mVrms (5Hz~100MHz),
≤ 45mVrms (100MHz~150MHz)
Frequency INT / EXT
Counter Range
Accuracy
Time Base
Resolution
Input Impedance
Sensitivity
0 ~ ± 5%
400Hz (INT), DC ~ 20kHz (EXT)
≤ 10Vpp for 10% Modulation
Frequency Deviation
Modulation Modulation Frequency
(GFG-8219A Only) EXT. Sensitivity
0 ~ 100%
400Hz (INT), DC~1MHz (EXT)
100Hz~3MHz (-3dB)
≤ 10Vpp for 100% Modulation
Amplitude Depth
Modulation Modulation Frequency
(GFG-8219A Only) Carrier BW
EXT Sensitivity
Switch Selector
100 : 1 Ratio Max. & Adjustable
0.5 ~ 30S Adjustable
Lin. / Log. Switch Selector
Sweep Operation Sweep / Manual
(GFG-8219 & Sweep / Rate
GFG-8217) Sweep / Time
Sweep / Mode
Sets the Voltage between 0V ~ 2V for Different FrequenciesGCV Output Voltage
(GFG-8219 Only)
0V ~ 10V ± 1V (100 : 1)